Sweet Grass County

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Disbursement Detail _Lm.::m Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
[C] Print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $30.75
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $326.44
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $81.55
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $1,089.25
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 1000.000.200.410300.200 GEN JP SUPPLIES $170.05
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 1000.000.210.410360.200 GEN CITY SUPPLIES $42.51
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 1000.000.250.420600.200 GEN CIVIL DEF SUPPLIES $88.00
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $366.28
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $104.97
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $15.99
681096 06/07/2023 1126 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V228969 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $150.73
Check Total: $2,446.52
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 1000.000.110.410510.200 GEN FIN OFF SUPPLIES $23.99
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $59.92
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $424.59
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $162.97
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $544.66
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $6.29
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $124.98
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $30.36
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 2250.000.000.411000.200 PLAN SUPPLIES $594.96
681312 06/30/2023 1141 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V743404 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $134.21
Check Total: $2,106.93
681281 06/30/2023 1138 ABERHILL CO V71575 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
681097 06/07/2023 1126 ACE HARDWARE V141323 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $2.79
681097 06/07/2023 1126 ACE HARDWARE V141323 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $106.69
681097 06/07/2023 1126 ACE HARDWARE V141323 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $154.96
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
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681097 06/07/2023 1126 ACE HARDWARE V141323 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $103.31
681097 06/07/2023 1126 ACE HARDWARE V141323 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $80.73
681097 06/07/2023 1126 ACE HARDWARE V141323 2160.000.000.460200.229 FAIR TOOLBOX $33.98
681097 06/07/2023 1126 ACE HARDWARE V141323 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $356.12
681097 06/07/2023 1126 ACE HARDWARE V141323 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $154.08
681097 06/07/2023 1126 ACE HARDWARE V141323 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $21.98

Check Total: $1,014.64

681313  06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $133.28
681313 06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $162.95
681313  06/30/2023 1141  ACE HARDWARE V569088 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $110.34
681313  06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $77.93
681313  06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $39.58
681313  06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $51.95
681313  06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $26.39
681313  06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $26.99
681313  06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 2160.000.000.460200.229 FAIR TOOLBOX $546.21
681313 06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $373.16
681313 06/30/2023 1141 ACE HARDWARE V569088 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $70.97
681313 06/30/2023 1141  ACE HARDWARE V569088 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $8.00
Check Total: $1,627.75

681098 06/07/2023 1126 ALSCO V710566 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $275.45
681098 06/07/2023 1126 ALSCO V710566 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $222.60
681098 06/07/2023 1126 ALSCO V710566 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $72.40
681098 06/07/2023 1126 ALSCO V710566 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $48.26
681098 06/07/2023 1126 ALSCO V710566 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $35.93
Check Total: $654.64

681314 06/30/2023 1141 ALSCO V628977 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $178.70
681314 06/30/2023 1141 ALSCO V628977 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $148.40
681314  06/30/2023 1141 ALSCO V628977 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $72.40
681314 06/30/2023 1141 ALSCO V628977 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $48.26
681314 06/30/2023 1141  ALSCO V628977 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $35.93
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Check Total $483 69

681178 06/27/2023 1137 ANDERSON, JOSHUA V365841 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $40.17
Check Total: $40.17

681179 06/27/2023 1137 ANDERSON, MELISSA V24685 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $51.30
Check Total: $51.30

681282 06/30/2023 1139 ANDERSON, NATHAN 3241 2840.000.500.431100.200 NORTH GRANT $1,631.25
Check Total: $1,631.25

681075 06/01/2023 1124 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS V239177 2250.000.000.411000.331 PLAN LEGAL $767.92

NOTICES/FLOODPLAIN

Check Total: $767.92

681131 06/15/2023 1132 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS V928722 1000.000.120.410540.331 GEN TREAS ADVERTISING $145.62
681131 06/15/2023 1132 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS V928722 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $79.20
681131 06/15/2023 1132 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS V928722 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $72.81
681131 06/15/2023 1132 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS V928722 2900.000.000.411800.214 TAX APPEAL BOARD $109.66
Check Total: $407.29

681355 06/30/2023 1145 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS JULY 2023 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $112.34
681355 06/30/2023 1145 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS JULY 2023 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $145.62
681355 06/30/2023 1145 APG YELLOWSTONE NEWS JULY 2023 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $95.66
Check Total: $353.62

681315 06/30/2023 1141 APPLIED CONCEPTS INC 421193 2300.000.240.420100.232 RADAR $435.75
Check Total: $435.75

681158 06/22/2023 1136 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6727 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $125.00
Check Total: $125.00

681169 06/22/2023 1136 AXON ENTERPRISE INC INUS162579 2300.000.240.420100.212 TASERS $2,760.00
Check Total: $2,760.00

681160 06/22/2023 1136 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 74938 2300.000.240.420100.226 SHIRT & PATCH $77.00
Check Total: $77.00

681316 06/30/2023 1141 BALCO UNIFORM CO.INC. 74712.2 2300.000.240.420100.226 6 STARS ON BAR $41.00
Check Total: $41.00

681180 06/27/2023 1137 BARTA, SOPHIE V418940 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.97
Check Total: $13.97

681132 06/15/2023 1132 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V692501 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $255.56

COOPERATIVE
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Sweet Grass County

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Disbursement Detail —nmwﬂ_‘_m Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
] Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exciude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total. $255.56
681356 06/30/2023 1145 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V853695 1000.000.400.411301.340 GEN COMM GRYCLF $255.45
COOPERATIVE
Check Total: $255.45
681181 06/27/2023 1137 BECKEN, CHARLES V520698 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $136.68
Check Total: $136.68
681182 06/27/2023 1137 BECKEN, PEGGY V545022 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $136.68
Check Total: $136.68
681183 06/27/2023 1137 BELING, CAROLYN V325066 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681099 06/07/2023 1126 BIG TIMBER GLASS 17614 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE-CHIP REPAIR $36.00
681099 06/07/2023 1126 BIG TIMBER GLASS 17614 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE VEHICLE-CHIP $24.00
REPAIR
681099 06/07/2023 1126 BIG TIMBER GLASS 17655 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF- CHIP REPAIR $59.95
Check Total: $119.95
681384 06/30/2023 1149 BIG TIMBER GLASS 17750 2300.000.240.420100.232 WINDSHEILD REPLACEMENT $600.00
Check Total: $600.00
681283 06/30/2023 1139 BIG TIMBER VFD 20230627 1000.000.250.420600.212 KNG-M150HP RADIO $4,450.00
Check Total: $4,450.00
681100 06/07/2023 1126 W___m.__,._ﬁmmw»m CLINIC TRAINING 22184 2710.000.240.420100.200 RESERVES BLS ECARD $6.00
Check Total: $6.00
681076 06/01/2023 1124 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 54296 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $38.51
CONTRACT
Check Total: $38.51
681133 06/15/2023 1132 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 4353, 4354, 4355, 43 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $550.69
CONTRACT
681133  06/15/2023 1132 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 54381 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $90.25
CONTRACT
Check Total: $640.94
681284 06/30/2023 1139 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 54415/ 54416 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $293.06
CONTRACT
Check Total: $293.06
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Ew::m Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
(] Print Employee Vendor Names [C] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks [[] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
681357 06/30/2023 1145 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 54445 1000.000.130.410550.212 2 PRINTERS FOR OFFICE $4,640.00
681357 06/30/2023 1145 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 54480 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $35.00
CONTRACT
Check Total: $4,675.00
681385 06/30/2023 1149  BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 54508 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $49.27
CONTRACT
Check Total: $49.27
681184 06/27/2023 1137 BOE, RONALD V815309 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $25.10
Check Total: $25.10
681077 06/01/2023 1124 BOULDER RIVER WATERSHED V895990 2900.000.000.411800.214 DONATION-TETRA TECH $10,000.00
ASSOCIATION WATER STUDY
Check Total: $10,000.00
681185 06/27/2023 1137 BOWDEN, KIMBERLY V593207 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $31.65
Check Total: $31.65
681186 06/27/2023 1137 BREWER, JESSICA V162059 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $57.85
Check Total: $57.85
681161 06/22/2023 1136 BREWERS GREENHOUSE V251768 1000.000.180.411201.200 ANNEX -FLOWERBEDS $330.75
681161 06/22/2023 1136 BREWERS GREENHOUSE V366992 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC - FLOWERBEDS $267.00
Check Total: $597.75
681187 06/27/2023 1137 BURKHOLDER, MINNIE V879220 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $39.51
Check Total: $39.51
681358 06/30/2023 1145 C&B OPERATIONS, LLC 12236663 2110.000.300.430200.232 MIRRORS FOR MOWER $82.54
681358 06/30/2023 1145 C&B OPERATIONS, LLC 12236663 2130.000.300.430200.230 MIRRORS FOR MOWER $55.02
Check Total: $137.56
681285 06/30/2023 1139 CARROCCIA, ROCCO V775892 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
681188 06/27/2023 1137 CARROCCIA, WILLIAM V270216 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $44.75
Check Total: $44.75
681189 06/27/2023 1137 CARTER, ANDY V179788 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $22.48
Check Total: $22.48
681190 06/27/2023 1137 CARTER, CORALIE V119035 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $178.60
Check Total. $178.60
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Sweet Grass County
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681286 06/30/2023 1139 CARTER, GARY V173020 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
681101 06/07/2023 1126 CASA OF PARK AND SWEET V625704 2180.000.000.410370.398 DIST CT CASA - 2022-2023 $5,000.00
GRASS COUNTIES
Check Total: $5,000.00
681386 06/30/2023 1149 CATALYST FOR CHANGE 4 2271.000.000.440410.357 CATALYST FOR CHANGE $1,266.17
4TH QTR
681386 06/30/2023 1149 CATALYST FOR CHANGE 4 2800.000.000.440540.357 CATALYST FOR CHANGE $1,266.16
4TH QTR
681386 06/30/2023 1149 CATALYST FOR CHANGE 4 2992.000.000.440410.370 CATALYST FOR CHANGE $1,266.16
4TH QTR
681386 06/30/2023 1149 CATALYST FOR CHANGE 4 2993.000.000.440410.356 CATALYST FOR CHANGE $1,201.50
4TH QTR
Check Total: $4,999.99
681287 06/30/2023 1139 CAYUSE LIVESTOCK CO V261046 2840.000.500.431100.200 NORTH GRANT $1,548.05
Check Total: $1,548.05
681162 06/22/2023 1136 CENTURYLINK V837495 2850.000.000.420750.340 911 SERVICE PROVIDER $526.77
Check Total: $526.77
681078 06/01/2023 1124 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114052323 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
681317 06/30/2023 1141 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114062323 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
681127 06/07/2023 1127 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V987653 2300.000.240.420100.398 LAW ENF ANIMAL CONTROL $559.36
Check Total: $559.36
681128 06/07/2023 1128 CITY OF BIG TIMBER 106-0 2220.000.000.460100.360 LIBRARY COST SHARE 2ND $41,250.00
1/2
681128 06/07/2023 1128 CITY OF BIG TIMBER 106-0 2340.000.000.420400.780 FIRE DEPT 2ND 1/2 $7,899.00
Check Total: $49,149.00
681129 06/07/2023 1129 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V358524 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $355.53
681128 06/07/2023 1129 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V358524 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $679.73
681129 06/07/2023 1129 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V358524 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $101.70
681129 06/07/2023 1129 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V358524 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $259.79
Printed: 08/03/2023 10:26:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.18 Page: 6



Sweet Grass County

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Disbursement Detail Listing Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
[[] Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks [[] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
681129 06/07/2023 1129 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V358524 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.90
681129 06/07/2023 1129 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V358524 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $264.62
Check Total: $1,695.27
681318  06/30/2023 1141 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V896801 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $553.06
681318 06/30/2023 1141 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V896801 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $1,117.53
681318 06/30/2023 1141 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V896801 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $102.27
681318 06/30/2023 1141  CITY OF BIG TIMBER V896801 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $263.88
681318  06/30/2023 1141 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V896801 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.90
681318 06/30/2023 1141  CITY OF BIG TIMBER /896801 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $263.17
Check Total: $2,333.81
681387 06/30/2023 1149 CLARENCE ROSTAD TRUST V963935 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
681288 06/30/2023 1139 COMFORTABLE HOME 494 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $400.00
APR-JUN
Check Total: $400.00
681191 06/27/2023 1137 CRAFFORD, DIANE V46614 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $14.62
Check Total: $14.62
681134 06/15/2023 1132 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 4839 /4834 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX RODENT PROGRAM $80.00
681134 06/15/2023 1132 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 4839/ 4834 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT RODENT PROGRAM $55.00
Check Total: $135.00
681289 06/30/2023 1138 CREMER MARY ELLEN V810183 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
681319 06/30/2023 1141 CREMER, LEO V906633 2849.000.500.431100.398 WEED DNRC CONTRACT $2,000.00
Check Total: $2,000.00
681135 06/15/2023 1132 CSSi OFFICE SUPPLIES V776833 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION SUPPLIES $18.25
681135 06/15/2023 1132 CSSI OFFICE SUPPLIES V776833 2842.000.500.431100.200 WEED SPECIAL CO SUPPLIES $16.50
Check Total; $34.75
681359 06/30/2023 1145 CSSI OFFICE SUPPLIES V387536 2290.000.000.450400.200 OFFICE SUPPLIES $24.50
Check Total: $24.50
681192 06/27/2023 1137 DAWSON, KENNETH V604856 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $15.93
Check Total: $15.93
681193 06/27/2023 1137 DAWSON, TERRYAL V726847 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $15.93
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Sweet Grass County
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Check Total: $15.03
681079 06/01/2023 1124 DD ENTERPRISE DUST 3547 2110.000.300.430200.452 W BOULDER HILL DUST $4,355.00
CONTROL CONTROL
Check Total: $4,355.00
681360 06/30/2023 1145 DD ENTERPRISE DUST 3724 2110.000.300.430200.452 MAG FOR LOWER DEER CRK $4,030.00
CONTROL
Check Total: $4,030.00
681194 06/27/2023 1137 DEMARS LORI V925257 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $14.62
Check Total: $14.62
681388 06/30/2023 1149 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & V8543 2300.000.240.420100.350 LAW ENF GARNISHMENT TO $107.46
INDUSTRY AGENCY
Check Total: $107.46
681195 06/27/2023 1137 DIETZLER, TERENCE V666877 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $38.20
Check Total: $38.20
681136 06/15/2023 1132 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 11764 2850.000.000.420750.333 DUO SOFTWARE SUB $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
681196 06/27/2023 1137 DOLSEN, MARY V112428 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $18.55
Check Total: $18.55
681197 06/27/2023 1137 DORE, TIMOTHY V874705 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $27.72
Check Total: $27.72
681137 06/15/2023 1132 DUCKS PAINT SHOP LLC 21-429 2340.000.000.420400.230 PAINT / MCLEOD $19,250.97
Check Total: $19,250.97
681163 06/22/2023 1136 EASIFILE 85914 2393.000.130.410940.212 COS MAP FILE $3,671.49
Check Total: $3,671.49
681320 06/30/2023 1141 ELK COUNTRY BUILDERS 1114 4100.000.000.460200.920 SIDING-OLD EXHIB BLDG $13,000.00
DOWN PAYMENT
Check Total: $13,000.00
681198 06/27/2023 1137 ELLETT, TERRY V716805 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681199 06/27/2023 1137 ELLIOTT, KAREN V272342 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $17.24
Check Total: $17.24
681200 06/27/2023 1137 ELLISON, GRANT V846444 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
Printed: 08/03/2023 10:26:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.18 Page: 8



Sweet Grass County

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Disbursement Detail Listing Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
[T] Print Employee Vendor Names [C] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks [[] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
681201 06/27/2023 1137 ELLISON, LOREN V388360 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681138  06/15/2023 1132 ENERGY LABS INC. 557156 2160.000.000.460200.230 WATER TESTING $99.00
Check Total: $99.00
681290 06/30/2023 1139 ENERGY LABS INC. V756660 2160.000.000.460200.230 WATER TESTING $53.00
Check Total: $53.00
681202 06/27/2023 1137 ENGLE, BRIAN /388360 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.97
Check Total: $13.97
681203 06/27/2023 1137 FAW-FAIR, TONI V112819 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $23.79
Check Total: $23.79
681204 06/27/2023 1137 FELTON, JAMES V238691 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $16.59
Check Total: $16.59
681205 06/27/2023 1137 FERGUSON, JUSTIN V51678 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.31
Check Total: $13.31
681139  06/15/2023 1132 FISHER'S TECHNOLOGY 1180894 1000.000.600.411800.200 GEN CO-WIDE SUPPLIES $112.73
Check Total: $112.73
681164 06/22/2023 1136 FISHER'S TECHNOLOGY 1181018 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $228.43
CONTRACT
Check Total: $228.43
681389 06/30/2023 1149 FISHER'S TECHNOLOGY 1194615 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $229.42
CONTRACT
Check Total: $229.42
681103 06/07/2023 1126 FORT THE V467725 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OIL EXPENSE $20.89
681103  06/07/2023 1126 FORT THE V467725 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $61.95
Check Total: $82.84
681321 06/30/2023 1141 FORT THE V514192 2170.000.000.430300.200 AIRPORT SUPPLIES $139.61
681321 06/30/2023 1141 FORT THE V514192 2711.000.240.420100.212 SAR MAJ PURCH $3,200.00
Check Total: $3,339.61
681165 06/22/2023 1136 MMNWWMZ COUNTY DETENTION 2008 2300.000.240.420230.200 MEDICAL $18.23
681165 06/22/2023 1136 mmwﬂ%z COUNTY DETENTION 2008 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $5,325.00
Check Total: $5,343.23
Printed: 08/03/2023 10:26:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.18 Page: 9



Sweet Grass County

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Disbursement Detail Listing Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
[] Print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks [[] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
681322 06/30/2023 1141 mmnﬂ%z COUNTY DETENTION 2056 2300.000.240.420230.200 INMATE- MEDICAL $47.38
681322 06/30/2023 1141 mmrwﬂmz COUNTY DETENTION 2056 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $2,925.00
Check Total: $2,972.38
681406 06/30/2023 1151 mmFﬂWMZ COUNTY DETENTION 1978 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAW ENF PRISONER CARE $39.60
681406 06/30/2023 1151 mmvﬂwwz COUNTY DETENTION 1978 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $4,500.00
Check Total: $4,539.60
681206 06/27/2023 1137 GANO, DAVID V30615 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $57.85
Check Total: $57.85
681207 06/27/2023 1137 GIBBY, MARDELL V798533 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $147.16
Check Totat: $147.16
681208 06/27/2023 1137 GLASGOW, AUTUMN V413070 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $15.93
Check Total: $15.93
681080 06/01/2023 1124 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 18545 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $135.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $135.00
681140 06/15/2023 1132 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 18785 2290.000.000.450400.212 KANDI'S NEW COMPUTER $1,974.38
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $1,974.38
681166 06/22/2023 1136 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 18931 1000.000.600.411800.362 GEN COUNTY WIDE TECH $187.50
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $187.50
681323 06/30/2023 1141  GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 19288 1000.000.600.411800.362 GEN CO-WIDE TECH MAINT $135.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $135.00
681361 06/30/2023 1145 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 19448 1000.000.600.411800.362 GEN CO-WIDE TECH MAINT $1,275.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $1,275.00
681104 06/07/2023 1126 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 29351 2260.000.000.430200.369 BRIDGE REPAIR- VOGES $9,086.00
BRIDGE
Check Total: $9,086.00
681362 06/30/2023 1145 GREAT WEST ENGINEERING 29697 2260.000.000.430200.369 VOGES BRIDGE MAY $6,108.85
21-JUNE 30
Printed:  08/03/2023 10:26:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.18 Page: 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range:
Voucher Range:
[[] Exclude Voided Checks

06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

[] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total. $6,108.85
681209 06/27/2023 1137 GREGIE, CRAIG V439695 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.31
Check Total: $13.31
681210 06/27/2023 1137 GROSFIELD, MARJEAN V676332 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.97
Check Total: $13.97
681211 06/27/2023 1137 HACKWORTH, GARY V286023 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
681212 06/27/2023 1137 HANSEN, JERRY V445256 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.97
Check Total: $13.97
681213  06/27/2023 1137 HANSON DEBBIE V583071 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $22.48
Check Total: $22.48
681214 06/27/2023 1137 HEITZMAN, DEREK R V922059 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $15.93
Check Total: $15.93
681167 06/22/2023 1136 HELIWORKS 3206 2140.000.500.431100.398 BLM SPRAYING-BLACK MNT $5,999.00
Check Total: $5,999.00
681215 06/27/2023 1137 HENDERSON, JENNIFER V454670 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681216 06/27/2023 1137 HOGEMARK, HOLLI V92864 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.31
Check Total: $13.31
681217 06/27/2023 1137 HOGEMARK, JAMES V821177 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $44.75
Check Total: $44.75
681218 06/27/2023 1137 HOLMAN, JEFFREY V839498 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.31
Check Total: $13.31
681219 06/27/2023 1137 HOLTON, CHRISTINE V848601 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $31.65
Check Total: $31.65
681081 06/01/2023 1124 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V559160 2271.000.000.440410.200 COOKIES FOR BBQ $104.00
Check Total: $104.00
681363  06/30/2023 1145 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V999538 2280.000.000.450300.230 INSTALL MINI $2,965.17
681363 06/30/2023 1145 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V999538 2280.000.000.450300.920 MINI SPLIT AIR $15,000.00
Check Total: $17,965.17
681407 06/30/2023 1151 HOSPITALITY HOUSE JUNE 2300.000.240.420230.200 LAW ENF PRISONER MEALS $12.00
Check Total: $12.00
681220 06/27/2023 1137 HUSMAN, JACOB V281308 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $25.10
Printed: 08/03/2023 10:26:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.18
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Sweet Grass County

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Disbursement Detail Listing Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
[C] Print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exclude Voided Checks D Exclude Manual Checks [[] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $25.10
681291 06/30/2023 1139 IBS INC 815053-1/816113-1 2110.000.300.430200.200 SHOP SUPPLIES $590.82
681291 06/30/2023 1138 IBS INC 815053-1 /816113-1 2130.000.300.430200.200 SHOP SUPPLIES $393.88
681291 06/30/2023 1139 IBSINC 816112-1 2340.000.000.420400.230 FILTERS & CLEANER $294.35
Check Total: $1,279.05
681390 06/30/2023 1149 INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS 23589 2928.000.000.420600.945 INSTALL RADIO REPEAT. TIN $2,240.00
CAN HILL
Check Total: $2,240.00
681105 06/07/2023 1126  INLAND TRUCK PARTS 1376588 / 1381485 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD- CLUTCH PARTS $85.69
681105 06/07/2023 1126 INLAND TRUCK PARTS 1376588 / 1381485 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE- CLUTCH PARTS $57.13
Check Total: $142.82
681324 06/30/2023 1141 INSTY PRINTS 15975 1000.000.600.411800.200 PERSONNEL POLICIES $384.29
Check Totat: $384.29
681364 06/30/2023 1145 IRON MOUNTAIN HPWS684 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX-SHREDDING $304.98
Check Total: $304.98
681221 06/27/2023 1137 JARRETT, DAVID Vo71504 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $31.65
Check Total: $31.85
681222 06/27/2023 1137 JILES, DAVID V889767 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $26.41
Check Total: $26.41
681223 06/27/2023 1137 JOHNSON, BROOKE V820432 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.31
Check Total: $13.31
681224 06/27/2023 1137 JOHNSON, DYLAN V920286 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681225 06/27/2023 1137 JOHNSON, KAREN V22438 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $34.27
Check Totai: $34.27
681226 06/27/2023 1137 JOHNSON, MARVIN V595925 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $34.27
Check Total: $34.27
681391 06/30/2023 1149  KING LANA V690085 7197.000.000.215000.000 FLEX SPENDING ACCT. DUE $470.75
EMPLOYEE
Check Total: $470.75
681082 06/01/2023 1124 KING MARC V285956 2290.000.000.450400.370 MAY TRAVEL $543.65
Check Total: $543.65
Printed: 08/03/2023 10:26:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.18 Page: 12



Sweet Grass County

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Disbursement Detail Listing Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
[] Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks ] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
681325 06/30/2023 1141 KING MARC V200609 2290.000.000.450400.370 JUNE TRAVEL $530.55
Check Total: $530.55
681227 06/27/2023 1137 KLEINSASSER, MATTHEW V803375 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $19.86
Check Total: $19.86
681141 06/15/2023 1132  KLJ ENGINEERING, LLC 10187453 4008.000.000.430300.933 DESIGN - GRANT $13,334.76
Check Total: $13,334.76
681228 06/27/2023 1137 KOVATCH, BARRY V603046 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681229 06/27/2023 1137 KOVATCH, MELISSA V158139 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $102.62
Check Total: $102.62
681230 06/27/2023 1137 LAMBRIGHT, MAHLON V918358 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $30.34
Check Total: $30.34
681231 06/27/2023 1137 LANGFORD, GREG V565635 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $28.38
Check Total: $28.38
681142 06/15/2023 1132 LAVERELL'S SEPTIC 12218 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT-PUMP TOILETS $160.00
681142 06/15/2023 1132 LAVERELL'S SEPTIC 12222 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX - DRAIN CLEANING $225.00
Check Total: $385.00
681280 06/28/2023 1138 LEHMAN, LARISSA V378547 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $25.10
Check Total: $25.10
681083 06/01/2023 1124 LEHRKINDS 31378,27091,31365,27  1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC WATER $93.50
681083 06/01/2023 1124 LEHRKINDS 31378,27091,31365.27  1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX WATER $71.50
Check Total: $165.00
681326 06/30/2023 1141 LEHRKINDS 2171, 2638, 2184, 27 1000.000.140.411200.200 COURTHOUSE WATER $103.50
681326 06/30/2023 1141 LEHRKINDS 2171, 2638, 2184, 27 1000.000.180.411201.200 ANNEX WATER $51.50
Check Total: $155.00
681233 06/27/2023 1137 LEVNO, STEVEN V94564 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681292 06/30/2023 1139 LIONHEAD RANCH V580476 2843.000.500.431100.300 WEED 2022 SPRAYING $3,940.77
Check Total: $3,940.77
681234 06/27/2023 1137 LOBDELL, DOUGLAS V594219 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $29.69
Check Total: $29.69
681235 06/27/2023 1137 LOPRESTI-DONALD, STACY V785051 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $44.75
Check Total: $44.75
Printed: 08/03/2023 10:26:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.18 Page: 13



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Voucher Range:
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Sort By:
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$0.00

[ Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

681084 06/01/2023 1124 MACK, PAM V380319 2160.000.000.460200.398 PAVILLION CLEANING $277.50
Check Total: $277.50

681106 06/07/2023 1126 MACo 867 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $135.16
Check Total: $135.16

681327 06/30/2023 1141 MACo 932 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $98.10
Check Total: $98.10

681293  06/30/2023 1139 MACON SUPPLY INC 139136 2110.000.300.430200.200 BATTERY CHARGER, CHISELS $484.80
681293 06/30/2023 1139 MACON SUPPLY INC 139136 2110.000.300.430200.229 BATTERY CHARGER, CHISELS $1,212.00
681293 06/30/2023 1139 MACON SUPPLY INC 139136 2130.000.300.430200.200 BATTERY CHARGER, CHISELS $323.20
681293  06/30/2023 1139 MACON SUPPLY INC 139136 2130.000.300.430200.229 BATTERY CHARGER, CHISELS $808.00
Check Total: $2,828.00

681294 06/30/2023 1139 MADISON TOOLS V313233 2110.000.300.430200.229 IMPACT SODCET / $37.49
681294 06/30/2023 1139 MADISON TOOLS V313233 2130.000.300.430200.229 IMPACTSODCET / ADAPTERS $25.00
Check Total: $62.49

681236 06/27/2023 1137 MARTIN, SHELLY V560146 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $22.48
Check Total: $22.48

681237 06/27/2023 1137 MARTZ, GABE V9173 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $15.93
Check Total: $15.93

681085 06/01/2023 1124 MCAA V242028 1000.000.230.411100.380 MCAA SUMMMER TRAING $295.00
Check Totat; $295.00

681238 06/27/2023 1137 MCADAMS, RONALD V359745 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $32.96
Check Total. $32.96

681239 06/27/2023 1137 MCMICHAEL, JARED V671219 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $165.50
Check Total: $165.50

681143  06/15/2023 1132 MEADOW GREEN SALES 21185 2240.000.000.430900.230 MOWER REPAIR $57.50
Check Total: $57.50

681144 06/15/2023 1132 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V96573 2800.000.000.440540.350 ALCOHOL PARTICIPATION $4,305.00
Check Total: $4,305.00

681408 06/30/2023 1151 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V681681 2800.000.000.440540.350 ALCOHOL PARTICIPATION $4,305.00
Check Total: $4,305.00

681240 06/27/2023 1137 MILLER, JOY V510282 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $43.44
Check Total: $43.44

Printed: 08/03/2023 10:26:47 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2023.1.18 Page: 14



Sweet Grass County

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Disbursement Detail _..mmnm:m_ Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Doliar Limit: $0.00
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[1 Print Employee Vendor Names [[] Exclude Voided Checks [] Exclude Manual Checks (] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
681241 06/27/2023 1137 MILLER, REBEKAHL V31406 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681086 06/01/2023 1124 MINNESOTA VALLEY TESTING 1198676 2290.000.000.450400.357 SOIL TESTING $41.00
Check Total: $41.00
681107 06/07/2023 1126 MINNESOTA VALLEY TESTING 1197004 2290.000.000.450400.357 SOIL TEST $41.00
Check Total: $41.00
681295 06/30/2023 1139 MOEN, ANGELA M V363200 1000.000.140.411200.360 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,300.00
Check Total: $2,300.00
681328 06/30/2023 1141 MONTANA CORRECTIONAL PB23-001 1000.000.130.410550.212 GEN C&R MAJ PURCH $1,100.00
ENTERPRISES
Check Total: $1,100.00
681108 06/07/2023 1126 MONTANA STOCKGROWERS  JUNE 1, 2023 2155.000.000.440700.390 PRED ANIMAL CATTLE EXP $7,514.00
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $7,514.00
681296 06/30/2023 1139 MONTANA WEED CONTROL NS2593 2140.000.500.431100.330 GROUP MEMBERSHIP-MWCA $300.00
ASSOC
681296 06/30/2023 1133 MONTANA WEED CONTROL NS2602 2140.000.500.431100.330 DONATION TO EDU TRAILER $200.00
ASSOC
Check Total: $500.00
681109 06/07/2023 1126 MONTANA WOOLGROWERS JUNE 1, 2023 2153.000.000.440600.390 PRED ANIMAL SHEEP EXP $921.00
ASSOCIATION
Check Total: $921.00
681242 06/27/2023 1137 MOORE, JEFFREY V16540 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.31
Check Total: $13.31
681297 06/30/2023 1139 MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 1810131484 2928.000.000.420600.945 3 BASE RADIO REPEATER $50,280.00
~TIN CAN HILL
Check Total: $50,280.00
681168 06/22/2023 1136 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 3665765 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM $82.95
SECURITY
Check Total: $82.95
681365 06/30/2023 1145 MSU- MONTANA LTAP 570-10 2110.000.300.430200.370 MACRS SPRING $120.00
681365 06/30/2023 1145 MSU- MONTANA LTAP 570-10 2130.000.300.430200.370 MACRS SPRING $80.00
Check Total: $200.00
681329 06/30/2023 1141 MT BIOLOGICAL WEED 2840-334025-37152 2140.000.500.431100.220 WEED BIOCONTROL SUP $50.00
CONTROL PROJECT
Check Total: $50.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail —l_mﬂm_‘uﬂ Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023
[C] Print Employee Vendor Names [1 Exclude Voided Checks (] Exclude Manual Checks [[] Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
681110 06/07/2023 1126 MT SHERIFF'S & PO ASSOC. 694 2300.000.240.420100.380 LAW ENF CONFERENCE $350.00
Check Total: $350.00
681243 06/27/2023 1137 MYRSTOL, HELEN V383350 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681244 06/27/2023 1137 MYRSTOL, KAY V12896 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681245 06/27/2023 1137 NEAL, GAIL V130821 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681246 06/27/2023 1137 NORSKOG, CLAY V462722 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $34.27
Check Total: $34.27
681145 06/15/2023 1132 NORTHWEST PARTS & B144244 2110.000.300.430200.452 ROAD ENZME TO STABALIZE $5,400.00
EQUIPMENT
Check Total: $5,400.00
681366 06/30/2023 1145 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS 7925231-1 2110.000.300.430200.400 24" X 20' DRAINAGE PIPE $587.04
681366 06/30/2023 1145 NORTHWEST PIPE FITTINGS  7925231-1 2130.000.300.430200.400 24" X 20' DRAINAGE PIPE $391.36
Check Total: $978.40
681087 06/01/2023 1124 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V527940 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,025.55
681087 06/01/2023 1124 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V527940 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,101.80
681087 06/01/2023 1124 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V527940 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
681087 06/01/2023 1124 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V527940 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $8.70
681087 06/01/2023 1124 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V527940 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $51.53
681087 06/01/2023 1124 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V527940 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $717.46
Check Total: $2,965.04
681169 06/22/2023 1136 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V535560 2240.000.000.430900.340 REED POINT CEMETERY $8.54
UTILITIES
Check Total: $8.54
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $846.01
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $731.53
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTIUTIES $60.00
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $100.20
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $8.90
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $523.20
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Voucher Range:
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Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

[] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
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$0.00
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $256.35
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $41.67
681208 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $17.93
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $26.26
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $6.00
681298 06/30/2023 1139 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V282832 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $56.49

Check Total: $2,680.54

681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,019.32
681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $736.59
681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
681409 086/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $81.57
681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $6.00
681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $401.68
681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $253.37
681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $66.91
681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $13.19
681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
681409 06/30/2023 1151 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $6.00
681409 06/30/2023 1151  NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V627418 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $310.85
Check Total: $2,961.48

681247 06/27/2023 1137 NORTON, ROBERT V937799 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66

681248 06/27/2023 1137 O'CONNELL, MICHAEL V952695 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66

681249 06/27/2023 1137 OAT, TRACEY V418595 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.97
. Check Total: $13.97

681250 06/27/2023 1137 OTT, JANICE V132754 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $48.68
Check Total: $48.68

681146 06/15/2023 1132 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V961356 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $69.61
681146 06/15/2023 1132 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V961356 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $32.89
Check Total: $102.50
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023

Voucher Range:

Sort By:
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- Dollar Limit: $0.00

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

[C] Print Employee Vendor Names [(] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks [] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
681330 06/30/2023 1141 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V489071 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $62.99
681330 06/30/2023 1141 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V489071 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $32.72
Check Total: $95.71
681251 06/27/2023 1137 PARKER, CHARLES V971715 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681170 06/22/2023 1136 Employee Vendor V91569 1000.000.130.410550.370 MACO EXECUTIVE BOARD $221.60
Check Total: $221.60
681392 06/30/2023 1149 PEDERSON, RUSSELL V272363 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
681252 06/27/2023 1137 PHIPPS, ANNA V547526 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $51.30
Check Total: $51.30
681088 06/01/2023 1124 PIONEER MEATS 51912 2271.000.000.440410.200 MENTAL HEALTH SUPPLIES $225.00
Check Total: $225.00
681331 06/30/2023 1141 PIONEER MEATS 52143 2842.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUMMIT MEAL $531.13
Check Total: $531.13
681393 06/30/2023 1149 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V112956 2235.000.000.440300.790 2ND HALF TAXES & $300,859.76
Check Total: $300,859.76
681410 06/30/2023 1151 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER ITPM000358 2300.000.240.420230.200 EMS PRISONER $1,636.00
Check Total: $1,636.00
681147 06/15/2023 1132 PITNEY BOWES 3317520019 1000.000.180.411201.360 ANNEX METER LEASE $950.31
Check Total: $950.31
681253 06/27/2023 1137 PLAGGEMEYER, LARRY V628398 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $31.65
Check Total: $31.65
681254 06/27/2023 1137 PLAGGMEYER, ELIZABETH V181470 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681255 06/27/2023 1137 PLAKE, KIMBERLY V906696 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $18.55
Check Total: $18.55
681256 06/27/2023 1137 POLLINGTON, CARSON V251751 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $13.31
Check Total: $13.31
681257 06/27/2023 1137 PORTER, MARSHA V59859 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
681111 06/07/2023 1126 PRECISION REPAIR & 27425, 27422, 27417 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE SERVICE $718.52

FABRICATION
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023

Bank Name:

[] Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Sort By:
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$0.00

] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Check Total $718.52

681367 06/30/2023 1145 PRECISION REPAIR & 27447 | 27441 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $148.50
FABRICATION

681367 06/30/2023 1145 PRECISION REPAIR & 27469, 27464,27459  2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $762.55
FABRICATION

Check Total: $911.05

681148 06/15/2023 1132 PRIME 8173 2979.000.000.411850.356 SWEET GRASS SOLUTIONS $90.00

RETAINER
Check Total: $90.00
681149 06/15/2023 1132 PROFICIENT PLUMBING & 5413 2140.000.500.431100.360 WATER SERVICE METER $126.99
HEATING REPAIR

Check Total: $126.99

681299 06/30/2023 1139 PURCHASE POWER V2023 2900.000.000.410500.200 PILT POSTAGE METER $2,015.00

Check Total: $2,015.00

681258 06/27/2023 1137 PURDUM, KARLA V31470 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $39.51

Check Total: $39.51

681089 06/01/2023 1124 RC AUTOBODY 194 2300.000.240.420100.233 2020 DODGE DURANGO $2,880.40

Check Total: $2,880.40

681300 06/30/2023 1139 RC AUTOBODY 221 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF -2016 DODGE- AC $450.00

CHARGE

681300 06/30/2023 1139 RC AUTOBODY V790950 2300.000.240.420100.233 2014 DODGE SUPPLIMENT $477.10

Check Total: $927.10

681112 06/07/2023 1126 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P1308912 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD - HY-GARD-BULKOIL $944.64

681112 06/07/2023 1126 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P1308912 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE - HY GARD-BULKOIL $629.76

Check Total: $1,574.40

681332 06/30/2023 1141  RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P1458212 / P1470912  2110.000.300.430200.232 MIRROR-STEPS-PARTS $881.48

681332 06/30/2023 1141  RDO EQUIPMENT CO. P1458212 / P1470912  2130.000.300.430200.230 MIRROR-STEPS-PARTS $587.65

Check Total: $1,469.13

681090 06/01/2023 1124 RECH CALLIE V934601 1000.000.150.411600.370 MAY MILEAGE $209.60

Check Total: $209.60

681368 06/30/2023 1145 RECH CALLIE V862699 1000.000.150.411600.370 JUNE MILEAGE $27.51

Check Total: $27.51

681113 06/07/2023 1126 REMBOLD RANDY D 274 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $45.00
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Sweet Grass County
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681113 06/07/2023 1126 REMBOLD RANDY D 274 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC CONTRACTS $185.00
681113  06/07/2023 1126 REMBOLD RANDY D 274 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX MAINT $135.00

Check Total: $365.00

681333  06/30/2023 1141 REMBOLD RANDY D 179 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $233.42

681333  06/30/2023 1141 REMBOLD RANDY D 179 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC BOILER $185.00

681333  06/30/2023 1141 REMBOLD RANDY D 179 1000.000.180.411201.360 GEN ANNEX BOILER $135.00

Check Total: $553.42

681150 06/15/2023 1132 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-001089049 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LOAD 4YD $210.03

Check Total: $210.03

681334 06/30/2023 1141 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-001094932 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LOAD 4 YD $269.61

Check Total: $269.61

681114 06/07/2023 1126 RIVER RIDGE VENTURES 0118 2711.000.240.420100.940 SAR - RESCUE BOAT $17,659.00

Check Total: $17,659.00

681369 06/30/2023 1145 ROADTECH, INC 3188-73 2110.000.300.430200.240 PARTS/LABOR~INSPEC OF $1,339.81
CRUSHER

681369 06/30/2023 1145 ROADTECH, INC 3188-73 2130.000.300.430200.240 PARTS/LABOR-INSPEC OF $893.21
CRUSHER

Check Total: $2,233.02

681259 06/27/2023 1137 ROBERTS, CHRISTINA V650351 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $107.86

Check Total: $107.86

681260 06/27/2023 1137 ROBERTS, JEREMY V416765 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $18.55

Check Total: $18.55

681261 06/27/2023 1137 ROBERTS, LEVI V398044 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66

Check Total: $12.66

681301 06/30/2023 1139 ROE MELANIE V28152 2900.000.100.410100.370 MILEAGE-BRC&D MEETING $79.91

681301 06/30/2023 1139 ROE MELANIE V540830 2900.000.100.410100.370 TRAVEL-AREA 1l ON AGING $149.34

MTG

Check Total: $229.25

681262 06/27/2023 1137 ROONEY, CALI V169821 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $296.50

Check Total: $296.50

681302 06/30/2023 1139 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V693427 1000.000.180.411201.398 GEN ANNEX JANITOR SVC $2,600.00

Check Total: $2,600.00
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Sweet Grass County

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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] Print Employee Vendor Names D Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks ] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
881171 06/22/2023 1136 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 9001666898 1000.000.130.410550.200 WINDOW ENVELOPES $218.46
SYSTEMS :
Check Total: $218.46
681303 06/30/2023 1139 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 9001727243 1000.000.130.410600.200 ENVELOPES $135.75
SYSTEMS
Check Total: $135.75
681263 06/27/2023 1137 SANDERS, MICHAEL V806058 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $21.83
Check Total: $21.83
681115 06/07/2023 1126 SC ELECTRIC & IRRIGATION 5645 1000.000.140.411200.230 IRRIGATION STARTUP $80.82
681115 06/07/2023 1126 SC ELECTRIC & IRRIGATION 5648 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX~IRRIGATION $75.00
Check Total: $155.82
681370 06/30/2023 1145 SCHUMAN, CHARLES 063023 2110.000.300.430200.452 RIP RAP - BRIDGER CREEK $10,000.00
Check Total: $10,000.00
681264 06/27/2023 1137 SEDGWICK, MARY V492717 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $31.65
Check Total: $31.65
681265 06/27/2023 1137 SEDGWICK, MICHAEL V88863 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $15.28
Check Total: $15.28
681266 06/27/2023 1137 SEEMAN, JORDON V788401 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $21.17
Check Total: $21.17
681151  06/15/2023 1132 SELBY S 640584-000 2393.000.130.410940.200 INK FOR PRINTER $556.45
Check Total: $556.45
681267 06/27/2023 1137 SIEMION,JOHN V833137 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $44.75
Check Total: $44.75
681116 06/07/2023 1126 SMITH, SHAWN 1 2710.000.240.420100.200 RESERVES SUPPLIES $575.87
Check Total: $575.87
681268 06/27/2023 1137  SMUDDE, EDWARD V328912 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $28.38
Check Total: $28.38
681304 06/30/2023 1139 SNODELL WALT V334942 2843.000.500.431100.300 RAC 028 $600.00
Check Totai: $600.00
681172 06/22/2023 1136 SNODGRASS, CRAIG V841356 2300.000.240.420180.352 LAW ENF BAILIFF $400.00
Check Total: $400.00
681173 06/22/2023 1136 SOUNDSCAPE AUDIO 2022209 1000.000.140.411200.360 AUDIO EQUIP - JURY TRIAL $1,973.40
SPECIALISTS
Check Total: $1,973.40
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681269 06/27/2023 1137 STENE, KRISTOPHER V669160 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $170.74
Check Total: $170.74

681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $84.52
681117  06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 1000.000.180.411204.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $84.52
681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $71.63
681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP&MAINT $1,202.77
681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $47.76
681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE VEHICLE REP&MAINT $801.85
681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP&MAINT $128.39
681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $84.33
681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 2160.000.000.460200.229 FAIR TOOLBOX $213.99
681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $84.52
681117 06/07/2023 1126 STEPHENS AUTO V164591 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $399.23
Check Total: $3,203.51

681335 06/30/2023 1141  STEPHENS AUTO V834307 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $3.76
681335 06/30/2023 1141  STEPHENS AUTO V834307 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $3.76
681335 06/30/2023 1141  STEPHENS AUTO V834307 1000.000.400.411301.230 GEN COMM GRYCLF REP $63.17
681335 06/30/2023 1141 STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $16.63
681335 06/30/2023 1141 STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP&MAINT $1,653.45
681335 06/30/2023 1141 STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $11.09
681335 06/30/2023 1141  STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE VEHICLE REP&MAINT $1,035.63
681335 06/30/2023 1141 STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $22.24
681335 06/30/2023 1141 STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2160.000.000.460200.200 FAIR SUPPLIES EXPENSE $10.49
681335 06/30/2023 1141  STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2160.000.000.460200.229 FAIR TOOLBOX $44.51
681335 06/30/2023 1141  STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $332.66
681335 06/30/2023 1141  STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $3.76
681335 06/30/2023 1141 STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $6.15
681335 06/30/2023 1141  STEPHENS AUTO V834307 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $444.02
Check Total: $3,551.32

681270 06/27/2023 1137 STREETER, BETTE V51366 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $12.66
Check Total: $12.66
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681118 06/07/2023 1126 SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY 510201596 1000.000.140.411200.230 ANNUAL INSPECTION $597.00

Check Total: $597.00

681305 06/30/2023 1139 SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY 510205049 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX-FIRE EXT. ANNUAL $221.00
INSPECT

Check Total: $221.00

681336 06/30/2023 1141 SUMMIT FIRE & SECURITY 510205067 2140.000.500.431100.235 FIRE EXTING ANNUAL $119.00
INSPECT

Check Total: $119.00

681152 06/15/2023 1132 SWANSON BARB V263177 2180.000.000.410332.352 JURY $186.26

Check Total: $186.26

681337 06/30/2023 1141 SWEET GRASS CO. EARLY V95952 2710.000.240.420100.791 DONATION HELMETS BIKE $600.00

CHILDHOOD COALITIO RODEO
Check Total: $600.00
681153 06/15/2023 1132 SWEET GRASS CONSERVATION V749857 7350.000.000.212500.000 2ND 1/2 TAXES - FY2023 $6,600.17
DISTR

Check Total: $6,600.17

681394 06/30/2023 1149 SWEET GRASS COUNTY V652169 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF PETTY CASH $152.14

Check Total: $152.14

681154 06/15/2023 1132 SWEET GRASS PORTABLES 2154 2170.000.000.430300.200 FLY-IN TOILETS $320.00

Check Total: $320.00

681371 06/30/2023 1145 SWEET GRASS PORTABLES 2249 2180.000.000.410332.352 RR RENTAL FOR FAIRGRNDS $225.00

TRIAL

Check Total: $225.00

681119 06/07/2023 1126 SWEET GRASS TIRE V17949 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP&MAINT $1,211.34

681119 06/07/2023 1126 SWEET GRASS TIRE V17949 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE VEHICLE REPAIR $807.57

681119 06/07/2023 1126 SWEET GRASS TIRE V17949 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OIL $1,435.80

681119  06/07/2023 1126 SWEET GRASS TIRE V17949 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $4,620.00

681119 06/07/2023 1126 SWEET GRASS TIRE V17949 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD TIRES $245.30

Check Total: $8,320.01

681338 06/30/2023 1141 SWEET GRASS TIRE V691574 2300.000.240.420100.232 LAW ENF VEHICLE $3,022.04

681338 06/30/2023 1141 SWEET GRASS TIRE V691574 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $260.00

681338  06/30/2023 1141 SWEET GRASS TIRE V691574 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD TIRES $260.10

Check Total: $3,542.14
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681306 06/30/2023 1139 SWEET GRASS WEED DEPT V56558 2830.000.000.430840.317 JUNK VEH LOT WEED $100.80
Check Total: $100.80
681271 06/27/2023 1137 TEAGUE, ANTHONY V452216 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $102.62
Check Total: $102.62
681272 06/27/2023 1137 THOMPSON, MARK V593148 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $44.75
Check Total: $44.75
681091 06/01/2023 1124 THOMSON REUTERS - WEST 848317669 1000.000.230.411100.330 MT RULES OF COURT $365.00
Check Total: $365.00
681372 06/30/2023 1145 TILLEMAN EQUIPMENT 524834 2110.000.300.430200.232 PARTS $154.96
681372 06/30/2023 1145 TILLEMAN EQUIPMENT 524834 2130.000.300.430200.230 PARTS $103.30
Check Total: $258.26
681092 06/01/2023 1124 TODD, SYNDAL V916312 2240.000.000.430900.333 CEMETERY-REIMBURSE $175.00
GRAVE OPEN/CLOSE
Check Total; $175.00
681373 06/30/2023 1145 TOM ROE & SON 5290 2110.000.300.430200.400 EAST BOULDR RD REPAIR $1,432.80
CONSTRUCTION
681373  06/30/2023 1145 TOM ROE & SON 5290 2130.000.300.430200.400 EAST BOULDR RD REPAIR $955.20
CONSTRUCTION
681373  06/30/2023 1145 TOM ROE & SON 5301 / 5302 2110.000.300.430200.400 ELK CRK RD REPAIR $6,945.90
CONSTRUCTION
681373  06/30/2023 1145 TOM ROE & SON 5301 /5302 2130.000.300.430200.400 ELK CRK RD REPAIR $4,630.60
CONSTRUCTION
Check Total: $13,964.50
681155 06/15/2023 1132 TONY'S SALES SERVICE & 1232 2140.000.500.431100.360 CHECK BRAKES ON RED $87.98
REPAIR 4-WHEELER
Check Total: $87.98
681307 06/30/2023 1139 TONY'S SALES SERVICE & 1231 2711.000.240.420100.232 SWAP TO TIRES-SIDE BY $207.00
REPAIR SIDE
Check Total: $207.00
681120 06/07/2023 1126 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS0810021 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE GLASS DOOR $501.96
681120 06/07/2023 1126 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS0810021 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE VEHICLE GLASS $334.64
Check Total: $836.60
681156 06/15/2023 1132 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957089 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $669.17
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681156 06/15/2023 1132 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957089 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $443.58
681156 06/15/2023 1132 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957089 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $89.01
681156 06/15/2023 1132 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957089 2160.000.000.460200.345 FAIR TELEPHONE $91.99
681156 06/15/2023 1132 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957089 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
681156  06/15/2023 1132 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957089 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.84
681156 06/15/2023 1132 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V957089 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $98.65
Check Total: $1,522.24
681374 06/30/2023 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V618538 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $687.70
681374 06/30/2023 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V618538 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $496.68
681374 06/30/2023 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V618538 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $89.02
681374 06/30/2023 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V618538 2160.000.000.460200.345 FAIR TELEPHONE $92.00
681374 06/30/2023 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V618538 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
681374  06/30/2023 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V618538 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.86
681374 06/30/2023 1145 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V618538 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $98.65
Check Total: $1,593.91
681121 06/07/2023 1126 Employee Vendor V416672 2271.000.000.440410.700 CLIENT TRANS TO BILLINGS $53.40
681121 06/07/2023 1126 Employee Vendor V416672 2800.000.000.440540.700 CLIENT TRANS TO BILLINGS $53.37
Check Total: $106.77
681174 06/22/2023 1136 Employee Vendor V561823 2271.000.000.440410.370 ROOM FOR TRAINING $338.88
681174 06/22/2023 1136 Employee Vendor V561823 2800.000.000.440540.370 ROOM FOR TRAINING $338.88
Check Total: $677.76
681308 06/30/2023 1139 Employee Vendor V869265 2840.000.500.431100.200 NORTH GRANT $975.00
Check Total; $975.00
681093 06/01/2023 1124 TUMBLEWOOD TEAS V552790 2387.000.000.411850.730 TUMBLEWOOD TEAS GRANT $2,849.71
Check Total: $2,849.71
681094 06/01/2023 1124 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025%424609 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
681175 06/22/2023 1136 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-427348 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
681122 06/07/2023 1126 U BAR GUNS AND AMMO LLC 4665, 4662, 4663 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF AMMO $4,337.92
Check Total: $4,337.92
681273 06/27/2023 1137 Employee Vendor V996779 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $40.82
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Check Total $40.82

681123 06/07/2023 1126 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V233158 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $40.48
681123  06/07/2023 1126 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V233158 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $103.49
681123 06/07/2023 1126 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V233158 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $68.99
681123  06/07/2023 1126 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V233158 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $412.99
681123 06/07/2023 1126 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V233158 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $487.81
681123 06/07/2023 1126  ULLMAN LUMBER CO V233158 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $133.98
Check Total: $1,247.74

681376 06/30/2023 1146 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V24776 2110.000.300.430200.229 ROAD TOOLS $20.57
681376 06/30/2023 1146 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V24776 2130.000.300.430200.229 BRIDGE TOOLS $13.71
681376 06/30/2023 1146 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V24776 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $176.40
681376 06/30/2023 1146 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V24776 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $30.62
Check Total: $241.30

681274 06/27/2023 1137 VANDAVEER, JON V610246 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $31.65
Check Total: $31.65

681124 06/07/2023 1126 VERIZON WIRELESS 9935134877 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.24
681124 06/07/2023 1126 VERIZON WIRELESS 9935134877 2300.000.240.420100.345 LAW ENF DUTY PHONES $457.17
681124 06/07/2023 1126 VERIZON WIRELESS 99835134877 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.23
Check Totai: $497.64

681157 06/15/2023 1132 VERIZON WIRELESS 9935962451 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $52.26
681157 06/15/2023 1132  VERIZON WIRELESS 9935962451 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.13
681157 06/15/2023 1132 VERIZON WIRELESS 9935962451 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $26.13
Check Total: $104.52

681339 06/30/2023 1141  VERIZON WIRELESS 9937498321 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.73
681339  06/30/2023 1141 VERIZON WIRELESS 9937498321 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $456.17
681339  06/30/2023 1141 VERIZON WIRELESS 9937498321 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.74
Check Total: $497.64

681375 06/30/2023 1145 VERIZON WIRELESS 9938320749 1000.000.250.420600.345 GEN CIVIL DEF PHONE $52.26
681375 06/30/2023 1145 VERIZON WIRELESS 9938320749 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.13
681375 06/30/2023 1145 VERIZON WIRELESS 9938320749 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $26.13
Check Total: $104.52
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681309 06/30/2023 1139 VOICE PRODUCTS SERVICE LLC AR111184 2300.000.240.420100.220 RECOVER VIDEO FOR AFTER $125.00
HRS SERV

Check Total: $125.00

681275 06/27/2023 1137 WAGNILD, KARA V781218 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $152.40
Check Total: $152.40

681095 06/01/2023 1124 WALLACE, BILL V336022 1000.000.100.410100.370 MENTAL HEALTH BOARD $104.80
Check Total: $104.80

681310 06/30/2023 1139  WARNE CHEMICAL & 478648 2140.000.500.431100.360 PARTS FOR SPRAYER $155.27

EQUIPMENT

Check Total: $1565.27

681311 06/30/2023 1139  WARNER, PAUL V662254 2140.000.500.431100.740 WEED COST SHARE $500.00
Check Total: $500.00

681125 06/07/2023 1126 WEX BANK 89658363 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $155.45
681125 06/07/2023 1126 WEX BANK 89658363 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $155.45
681125 06/07/2023 1126  WEX BANK 89658363 1000.000.250.420600.231 GEN CIVIL DEF FUEL $80.53
681125 06/07/2023 1126  WEX BANK 89658363 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $4,060.30
681125 06/07/2023 1126 WEX BANK 89658363 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $789.50
681125 06/07/2023 1126 WEX BANK 89658363 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OIL $174.37
681125 06/07/2023 1126  WEX BANK 89658363 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OIL EXPENSE $69.74
681125 06/07/2023 1126 WEX BANK 89658363 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $155.45
681125 06/07/2023 1126 WEX BANK 89658363 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $4,710.97
681125 06/07/2023 1126 WEX BANK 89658363 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $1,296.22
681125 06/07/2023 1126 WEX BANK 89658363 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $6,428.80
Check Total: $18,076.78

681340 06/30/2023 1141 WEX BANK 90204033 1000.000.100.410100.370 GEN COMMISH TRAV&TRAIN $86.79
681340 06/30/2023 1141  WEX BANK 90204033 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $125.99
681340 06/30/2023 1141  WEX BANK 90204033 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $125.99
681340 06/30/2023 1141 WEX BANK 90204033 1000.000.250.420600.231 GEN CIVIL DEF FUEL $57.19
681340 06/30/2023 1141  WEX BANK 90204033 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $4,351.47
681340 06/30/2023 1141  WEX BANK 90204033 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $846.12
681340 06/30/2023 1141  WEX BANK 90204033 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OIL $772.07
681340 06/30/2023 1141 WEX BANK 90204033 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OIL EXPENSE $343.20
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681340 06/30/2023 1141 WEX BANK 90204033 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OIL $125.99
681340 06/30/2023 1141  WEX BANK 90204033 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $4,377.61
681340 06/30/2023 1141  WEX BANK 90204033 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $148.96
681340 06/30/2023 1141  WEX BANK 90204033 2711.000.240.420100.231 SAR FUEL $266.62
681340 06/30/2023 1141 WEX BANK 90204033 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUEL & OIL $6,889.82
Check Total: $18,517.82
681176 06/22/2023 1136 %M_Mm_wm;zo COUNTY SHERIFF V924445 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $260.00
Check Total: $260.00
681341 06/30/2023 1141 %...M%Ezo COUNTY SHERIFF V364614 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $1,300.00
Check Total: $1,300.00
681276 06/27/2023 1137  WHISMAN, ROGER V908134 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $231.00
Check Total: $231.00
681277 06/27/2023 1137  WIPF, ISACK V759018 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $21.17
Check Total: $21.17
681278 06/27/2023 1137 WISDOM, CODY H V153109 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $115.72
Check Total: $115.72
681177 06/22/2023 1136 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY YOUTH SDSG052335 2300.000.240.420230.392 YOUTH DETENTION $5,440.00
SERVICES CENTER
Check Total: $5,440.00
681395 06/30/2023 1149  YELLOWSTONE COUNTY YOUTH MEDSSG062350, 62335 2300.000.240.420230.200 PRESCRIPTS $138.00
SERVICES CENTER
681395 06/30/2023 1149 YELLOWSTONE COUNTY YOUTH MEDSSG062350, 62335 2300.000.240.420230.392 YOUTH DETENTION $5,100.00
SERVICES CENTER
Check Total: $5,238.00
681126 06/07/2023 1126 YELLOWSTONE FEED V873842 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $114.00
Check Total: $114.00
681342 06/30/2023 1141 YELLOWSTONE FEED V320081 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $76.80
681342 06/30/2023 1141  YELLOWSTONE FEED V320081 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $51.20
681342 06/30/2023 1141  YELLOWSTONE FEED V320081 2140.000.500.431100.222 WEED CHEMICALS $4,865.15
681342 06/30/2023 1141  YELLOWSTONE FEED V320081 2240.000.000.430900.200 CEMETERY SUPPLIES $26.00
681342 06/30/2023 1141  YELLOWSTONE FEED V320081 2290.000.000.450400.221 EXT SVC 4-H FAIR SUPPLIES $80.00
Check Totai: $5,099.15
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681279 06/27/2023 1137 ZINDLER, DEBORAH A V244013 2180.000.000.410332.352 DIST CT JURY SERV $102.62
Check Total: $102.62
Bank Total: $799,793.34
Voided Checks
681102 06/07/2023 1126 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: NEEDED 3 SEPARTE $1,035.26
681102 06/07/2023 1126 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2140.000.000.202100.000 VOID: NEEDED 3 SEPARTE $361.50
681102 06/07/2023 1126 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2220.000.000.202100.000 VOID: NEEDED 3 SEPARTE $41,250.00
681102  06/07/2023 1126 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2300.000.000.202100.000 VOID: NEEDED 3 SEPARTE $593.26
681102 06/07/2023 1126 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2340.000.000.202100.000 VOID: NEEDED 3 SEPARTE $7,899.00
681102  06/07/2023 1126 CITY OF BIG TIMBER VOID 2900.000.000.202100.000 VOID: NEEDED 3 SEPARTE $264.61
Check Total: $51,403.63
681130 06/08/2023 1130 KENDALL FORD OF BOZEMAN VOID 1000.000.000.202100.000 VOID: DECIDED NOT TO BUY $36,000.00
Check Total: $36,000.00
681232  06/27/2023 1137 LEHMAN, LARESSA VOID 2180.000.000.202100.000 VOID: NAME MIS-SPELLED $25.10
Check Total: $25.10
Voided Checks Total: $87,428.73
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Em.::m Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor

Fiscal Year: 2022-2023 ) Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit: $0.00
[] Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks (] Exclude Manual Checks [[] include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount

Fund Amount

1000 $44,402.73

2110 $52,708.65

2130 $15,043.54

2140 $19,931.88

2153 $921.00

2155 $7,514.00

2160 $5,464.15

2170 $1,354.33

2180 $9,713.05

2220 $41,250.00

2235 $300,859.76

2240 $1,001.01

2250 $1,362.88

2260 $15,194.85

2271 $2,080.68

2280 $17,965.17

2290 $3,257.06

2300 $55,984.88

2340 $34,947.58

2386 $260.00

2387 $2,849.71

2393 $4,227.94

2710 $1,181.87

2711 $21,528.55

2800 $10,361.64

2820 $13,318.62

2830 $100.80

2840 $4,154.30

2842 $547.63

2843 $4,540.77

2849 $2,000.00
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Ema:m Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 06/01/2023 - 06/30/2023 Sort By: Vendor
Fiscal Year: 2022-2023 Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
[] Print Employee Vendor Names [] Exclude Voided Checks [[] Exclude Manual Checks L] include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
2850 $611.77
2900 $14,669.20
2928 $52,520.00
2979 $90.00
2992 $1,266.16
2993 $1,201.50
4008 $13,334.76
4100 $13,000.00
7197 $470.75
7350 $6,600.17
Fund Totals; $799,793.34

End of Report

Disbursements Grand Total: $799,793.34
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